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P-Type       R-Type         
  

F-Type          E-Type        

S-Type

         

   
      
       
        

     
      
            
             
       
          

 

            

           

          
        
                                    
       

   
  
        
      

 


       

  
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P-Type
R-Type
S-Type
F-Type
E-Type

Weight *Dimensions: mm

39

37

39

39

40

7

7

7

8

7

105

105

105

105

105

99

99

99

101

99

1/8, 1/4, 1/2 BSP - BSPT - NPT

1/8, 1/4, 1/2 BSP - BSPT - NPT

72

72

72

135

135

118

118

13

15

18

18

18

18

18

132

132

33

33

33

33

33

22 - 14

22 - 14

22 - 14

22 - 14

22 - 14 ~ 581 g

~ 691 g

~ 589 g

~ 652 g

~ 647 g

116

1/8, 1/4, 1/2 BSP - BSPT - NPT

1/8, 1/4, 1/2 BSP - BSPT - NPT

1/8, 1/4, 1/2 BSP - BSPT - NPT
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                      
                   
                    

  
          
    
  
  
   

Nava s.a.s. di Nava M. & C.
Via Trieste, 10
22037 Pontelambro (Como)
tel. 031/620610
fax 031/621572
www.nava.it
E-Mail: info@nava.it

Ordering Informations:
Type / Nominal Diameter / Pressure Range / Connection Type / Options

Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Specifications and dimensions given in this leaflet represent the state of engineering at the time of printing.
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